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KoMMepuyeckoe npepno>XxeHue ot 26.05.2024

Becbl 3J1IeKTpPOHHbIe HanosnbHble Mas Pm1E-150-4560

ApTuKyn
MponssoaouTenb
CTtpaHa
MoLHOCTb
Hanps>xeHue

Bec (B ynakoBke)
BbicoTa B ynakoBke
ONnHa B ynakoBke
IDnnHa

WnpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

20 880 #

KYMATDb

167473
Mas
Poccus
0.01 kBT
220V
18.68 kr
180 mm
980 mm
700 MM
450 mm
890 mMm
16 kr

/6Ru
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Bce npaea 3aluMLleHEb
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Mpadgwk pabotol: NH-TT: 9.00-18.00
CBH-Bc: BoixogHOM

125212, Mockea, KpoHWTaaTckWi 6-p, 7a, BU KpoHWTanrcKmia


https://ruoborudovanie.ru/catalog/vesovoe_oborudovanie/vesy_napolnye/432823/

